Progettate per un impiego universale in quanto
applicabili sia anteriormente sia posteriormente
alla trattrice, le trinciatrici RVM sono
particolarmente indicate per la trinciatura dei
residui erbosi e di rami di grosso diametro fino
a 7/8 em e per un’efficace pulizia del sottobosco.

Designed for universal use since
they can be fitted either on the
front or rear of a tractor, the RVM
shredders are especially suitable
for shredding grassy residues,
branches with a large diameter
of up 7/8 cm and for a major
underbrush clearing.

Concues pour une utilisation
réversible, car ils peuvent étre aussi
bien attelés & I'avant qu’a I'arriere
du tracteur, les broyeurs RVM sont
particuliérement indiqués pour le
broyage des résidus herbeux et des
branches d’un diamétre maximum de
7/8 cm. lls conviennent aussi
parfaitement au nettoyage du sous-
bois.

DOTAZIONE DI SERIE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT - EQUIPEMENT DE SERIE
SERIENZUBEHOR - INCLUIDO EN LA SERIE

presa di forza oraria o antioraria.

Three-point-hitch Cat. 2 and Cat. 3; gearbox with free-wheel
Power 169 kW (230 HP) for rpm & 1000 tour /minute, clockwise or

anticlockwise PTO.

Attelage & trois points de 2éme et 3éme catégorie; Boitier avec roue libre: Puissance _
169 kW (230 CV) & 1000 tour /minute, pour prise de force dans les deux sens.

Drei-Punkt Anbau Kat. 2 und 3; Getriebe mit Freilauf: Leistung 169 kW
(230 PS) fisr 1000 U/min, fiir rechts - oder linksdrehende Zapfwelle.

Conexidn a tres puntas de 2a y 3a categoria; Caja engranajes con rueda libre:
Potencia 169kW (230 CV) a 1000 rev/min, para toma de fuerza horaria o

antihoraria

| Attacco a tre punti 2° e 3° categoria; scatola ingranaggi con
ruota libera: Potenza 169 kW (230CV) a 1000 giri/min, per

Scarico
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Die Mulch%erdte RVM sind fiir
den reversiblen Einsatz konzipiert,

da sie sowohl front- als auch
heckseitig am Traktor angebau
werden kdnnen. Sie eignen sich
zum Zerkleinern von Grasabféllen
bis zu 7/8 cm dicken Asten,
und fir wirksame
Unterholzsduberung.

Tendicinghie automatico.
Automatic belt tightteners.
Tendeur par courroies automatique.
Automatischen Riemenspanner.

Estiracorreas automatico.

Proyectadas para un uso reversible,
ya que pueden aplicarse tanto
anteriormente como posteriormente
al tractor, las trituradoras RVM son
especialmente indicadas para
trinchar residuos de hierba de ramas
de gran didmetro hasta 7/8 cm, y
para una eficaz limpieza de la
maleza.

Slitte e rullo @ 273 regolabili in altezza.
Height-adjustable skids and & 273 roller.

Patins et rouleau & 273 réglables en hauteur.
Héhenverstellbare Kufen und @ 273 Walze.
Patines y rodillo & 273 regulables en altura.

Modelli costruiti secondo le norme CE
Manufactured in compliance with the CE standards.
Modeéles construits aux normes CE.

Modele gefertigt nach den CE- Vorschriften.

Modelos construidos segin norma CE.
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Modello Larghezza Potenza minima frattrice | Presa di forza Peso max Coltelli Universali Coltelli diritti Coltelli a mazza Cinghie
I lavoro
oce Working Minimum tractor power pTO Max. weight Universal blades Straight blades Hammers Belts

Modele width Prise de force Poids max. : . Courroies
Modell P Puissance minimum fracteur Couteaux universels Couteaux droits Marteaux Larghezza Altezza T Altezza tok

i Zoptwolle | ewidemax. | oo | o sl ol Rl Wi ESSERE REVERSIBILI PER ESSERE INSUPERABILI BEING

Modelo Traktormindest Leistung | Toma de fuerza Peso max. Correas Lar H L Hauteur total | 5 IR REVERSIVEL
Arbeitsbreit " . " o 'geur lauteur .ongueur lauteur totale i 1,5
rA:'(;u: e Potencia minima fractor Filos universales Filos derechos Martillos Breite Hahe Lénge Gesamte Héhe REVERSIBLE . UN D DAHER
de trabajo Anchura Altura Largo Altura total TO BE j T L UNUBERTREFF“CH
A % [ e } f
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RVM 260 255 81 1000 283 100 151 133
RVM 290 290 88 1000 318 100 151 133
RVM 320 320 95 1000 348 100 151 133

A scelta - On choice - Au choix - Nach Wunsch - A eleccién

Coltelli universali Coltelli diritti Coltelli a mazza
Universal blades Straight blades Hammers

Couteaux universels Couteaux droits Marteaux
Universalmesser Gerade Messer H&mmer

Filos universales Filos derechos Martillos

VIA NOBILI, 44 - 40062 MOLINELLA (Bologna) - ITALY
TEL. 051/882701 5 LINEE r.a. - FAX 051/882542
www.agrimaster.it - e-mail: commerciale@agrimaster.eu

| dati tecnici, le caratteristiche e le illustrazioni sono indicative e non impegnano il costruttore. - Technical specifications, features and illustrations are not binding for the manufacturer. - Les données techniques, les caractéristiques et les illustrations sont indicatives
et elles n'engagent pas le constructeur. - Technische Daten, Eigenschaften und Bilder sind nicht fiir den Hersteller verbindlich. - Los datos técnicos, las caracteristicas y las ilustraciénes son indicativas y no vinculan el constructor.





<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Gray Gamma 2.2)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.7
  /CompressObjects /All
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /sRGB
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType true
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments true
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 100
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 100
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 10
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 10
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 100
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 10
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 10
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 300
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 300
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects true
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<
>
    /BGR <>
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065876863900275284e8e5c4f5e55663e793a3001901a8fc775355b5090ae4ef653d190014ee553ca901a8fc756e072797f5153d15e03300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200036002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef69069752865bc87a25e55986f793a3001901a904e96fb5b5090f54ef650b390014ee553ca57287db2969b7db28def4e0a767c5e03300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200036002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /CZE <>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /ETI <>
    /FRA <>
    /GRE <>
>
    /HRV <>
    /HUN <>
    /JPN <>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020d654ba740020d45cc2dc002c0020c804c7900020ba54c77c002c0020c778d130b137c5d00020ac00c7a50020c801d569d55c002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200036002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /LTH <>
    /LVI <>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken die zijn geoptimaliseerd voor weergave op een beeldscherm, e-mail en internet. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 6.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /POL <>
    /PTB <>
    /RUM <>
    /RUS <>
    /SKY <>
    /SLV <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /TUR <>
    /UKR <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for on-screen display, e-mail, and the Internet.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 6.0 and later.)
    /ITA <>
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /ConvertToRGB
      /DestinationProfileName (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
      /DestinationProfileSelector /UseName
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles true
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /NA
      /PreserveEditing false
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /UseDocumentProfile
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [72 72]
  /PageSize [595.276 841.890]
>> setpagedevice


